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Datamate Coax Connectors

Plug (Male) Horizontal Throughboard

= Stocked coax connectors in horizontal orientation,
with board-mount jackscrews for added security.

= 6GHz, 500 Coax contacts.
= Choice to suit two PCB thicknesses.
= Order board mount bolts separately.
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Recommended PCB Board Pattern

REQUIRED HARDWARE

Order separately from connector

3.5mm Slotted

aa00 Board Mount Bolt
1.50 max# L3.50

ORDER CODE
M80-22600008

=

1.50 max—J

24.00

]

5mm Slotted
Board Mount Bolt

i
o

ORDER CODE
M80-22700008

@3.70

2.00 max

1.55 A/F

E3

5mm Hex Socket
Board Mount Bolt

All dimensions in mm.
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